RoAE

Step back in time to the vibrant 1930s,
where the heart of London pulsated with
elegance, intrigue, and the clinking of
glasses. In the heart of this era, there was a
place, a hidden gem, now known as Bar 35,
that bore witness to the most captivating
stories. It's a place where history was etched
into the very walls, and secrets were
whispered over exquisite cocktails.

Bar 35’s tale begins in the early 1930s, a time
when London was the epicenter of style,
culture, and sophistication. It was a time of
Art Deco opulence and the birth of the
cocktail culture. With its doors first thrown
open, it became an instant magnet for
society’s finest. From royalty seeking respite
from the spotlight to enigmatic Cold War
spies meeting discreetly under its dimly lit
chandeliers, Bar 35 was more than just a bar;
it was a living, breathing time capsule.

Fast forward to today, and the spirit of that
golden era still lingers within the renovated
walls of 35 Bar & Lounge. A place where
grandeur and  sophistication blend
seamlessly with the enchanting nostalgia of
the past. The crimson red velvet seats,
reminiscent of the luxurious interiors of
West-End theatres, beckon guests to sink
into comfort and style.
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JUICES

Choose from: Apple | Lychee | Pineapple |
Orange | Cranberry | Tomato ~ £4.00

WATER

Sparkling water, 330m| £350
Still mineral water, 330ml £3.50
Sparkling water, 750ml £5.00
Still mineral water, 750ml £5.00

FOOD TEA | COFFEE

Espresso £3.00
Double espresso £4.00
Americano £5.00
Flat white £5.00
Cappuccino £5.00
Latte £5.00
English breakfast tea £5.00
Green tea £5.00
Earl grey £5.00
Peppermint tea £5.00
Chamomile tea £5.00
Hot chocolate £6.00
(V): Vegan, (Vg): Vegetarian, (N) :NUTS, (L): Local

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.

*Please speak to a member of staff if you have a food allergy or “Please speak to a member of staff if you have a food allergy or

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
intolerance. intolerance




BEERS

Estrella Damn, Lager 4.6% ABV
Draught, Spain

Rosa Blanca, Lager 3.4% ABV
Draught, Spain

San Miguel, Lager 0.0% ABV
330ml, Spain

Inedit Damm, Hopy Lager 4.8% ABV
330ml, Spain

Modelo Especial, Lager 4.5% ABV
355ml, Mexico

Guinness, Draught Stout 4.2% ABV
Can 440ml, Ireland

Small Beer, Session Pale 2.5% ABV
330ml, England

Meantime, London Pale Ale 4.3% ABV
330ml, England

Curious Session, IPA 4.4% ABV
330ml, England

Curious Brew, Lager 4.7% ABV
330ml, England

Alhambra Reserva, Lager 6.4% ABV
330ml, Spain

Noam, Bavarian Natural Lager 5.2% ABV
340ml, Germany

Aspall Premier CRU, Cider 6.8% ABV
500ml, England

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola | Diet Coca Cola |
Zero Coca Cola, 330ml

Franklin & Son tonic water, 200ml

Franklin & Son light tonic water,
200ml|

Franklin & Son soda water, 200ml
Franklin & Son ginger ale, 200m|
Franklin & Son ginger beer, 200ml|

Franklin & Son lemonade, 200ml

£7.00

£7.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

SMALL PLATES

Crispy Baby Squid ™)
Peking Duck Spring Rolls
Cheese Stuffed Baby Peppers ™

Crispy Prawn & Chili Mayo

Chicken Coujons & Creole Mustard

Ham Croquettes

£9.00

£11.00

£7.00

£11.00

£9.00

£9.50

SIGNATURE PLATES

MWH Caesar Salad

Romain Lettuce | Iberico Crumb | Anchovies |
Croutons | Parmesan Cheese | Caesar Dressing

Add Chicken

Quinoa Salad o)

Add Chicken
Add Salmon

Fattoush Salad with Halloumi )

MWH Black Angus Burger ™) 1)
Tomato | Lettuce | Gherkin | Manchego
Cheese | Chorizo | Crispy Onion Rings

Philly Steak Sandwich
Beef | Caramelized Onions | Cheddar
Cheese | Gherkins | Fries

Caesar Wrap
Baby Gem Lettuce | Fries.
Choose from: Chicken or Salmon

MWH Club Sandwich ®©
Chicken | Bacon | Ham | Cheddar Cheese |
Lettuce | Tomatoes | Egg | Mayonnaise | Fries.

TO SHARE

Flatbread v
Tomato | Fresh mozzarella | Basil

Flatbread o)

Tomato | Burrata | Pine Seeds | Ham &
Rocket Leaves

Flatbread ™ v ©

Gorgonzola | Pear | Sundried Tomato |
Candied Walnut

Charcuterie Platter o)
Manchego Cheese | Serrano Ham |
Chorizo | Salchichon | Olives

Grilled Vegetables )

Manchego Cheese | Hummus | Sun
Dried Tomatoes | Olives

£14.00

£5.00

£13.00

£5.00
£7.00

£15.00

£24.00

£21.00

£13.00

£19.00

£12.00

£15.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00



TAPAS

Crispy Eggplant v)

Beetroot, horseradish, yoghurt and
mint dip.

Breaded Halloumi )

Chili Jam Dip

Honey Jack Daniel's Chicken Wings

Fish Goujons & Chips
Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas

Chicken Tikka Kebabs

Pulled Beef Loaded Potato
Wedges & ChiliMayo

Smoked Beef Brisket & Potato
Wedges

Sticky Tamarind & Chili Flakes
Pork Ribs

SIDES

Fries v
Onion Rings v

Truffle & Parmesan Fries

SWEET SENSE

Basque Cheese Cake
Berry Compote

Mud Brownies ™)

Rich Dark Chocolate | Marshmallows |
Pistachio Ice Cream

Fried Ice Cream
Warm Chocolate Sauce

£11.50

£12.00

£15.00

£16.00

£18.00

£18.50

£18.00

£18.00

£5.00

£5.50

£6.50

£11.50

£12.00

£15.00

LIQUORS

(Also available in 25ml’)

Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Blanco
Campari
Limoncello
Drambuie
Benedictine
Aperol

Bailey’s

Amaretto
Frangelico

Amaro Montenegro
Lillet Blanco

Licor de Cafe Pazo
Nardini Grappa

Pernod

(50ml)

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£11.00

£12.00



VODKA

(Also available in 25ml)

(50ml)
Ketel One £11.00
Belvedere £13.00
Grey Goose £13.00
Crystal Head £15.00

COGNAC
(Also available in 25ml)

(50ml)
Martell VSOP £11.00
Courvoisier VSOP £11.00
Hennessy Fine de Cognac £12.00
Remmy Martin VSOP £12.00

£24.00

Carlos | XO imperial

TEQUILA, MEZCAL

(Also available in 25ml )

(50ml)
Ocho 8 Plata £11.00
Mezcal Quiquiriqui £14.00
Patron Silver £15.00
£17.00

Patron Anejo

RED WINES

Glass (150ml) | bottle

Rama, Tempranillo £9.50 | £35.00

El Esteco, Malbec £10.50 | £40.00

La Planta Ribera del Duero £10.50 | £40.00

Pago De Valdoneje Mencia £11.00 | £43.00

Embrujo, Tempranillo £11.50 | £45.00
Sierra Cantabria, Tempranillo/Rioja £43.00
Sobre Lias Syrah £45.00
Cerro Anon, Tempranillo/Rioja £55.00
Les Mougeottes, Pinor Noir £60.00
Abadia Retuerta Coupage £80.00

WHITE WINES

Glass (150ml) | bottle

Rama Viura £9.50 | £35.00

Veritiere, Pinot Grigio £12.00 | £45.00

Embrujo Verdejo Organic £12.00]£45.00

Meinert Sauvignon Blanc £12.50 | £50.00

Pazos de Ulloa Ribeiro £45.00
Mara Martin Monterrei £45.00
Bourgogne Cote d’Or Chardonnay £45.00
Martin Codax, Albarino £60.00




ROSE WINES

Glass (150ml) | bottle

Lopez de Haro £9.50 | £35.00
La Vidaubanaise £11.00 | £50.00
Chivite Garnacha £70.00

WHISKY

(Also available in 25ml)

(50ml)
Jameson £10.00
Bushmill £11.00
Jack Daniel £11.00
Makers Mark £11.00
Chivas £12.00

Johnny Walker Black Label  £12.00

Toki £12.00
Bulleit Rye £13.00
Woodford Reserve £13.00
Monkey Shoulder £14.00
Oban 14 £15.00
Laphroaig 10 £15.00
Glenmorangie 10 £17.00

Auchentoshan Three Wood £17.00
Glenfiddich £18.00
Lagavulin £20.00

Johnny Walker Blue Label  £40.00




GIN ‘ ‘ SPARKLING WINES

(Also available in 25ml)

(50ml) Glass (125ml) | bottle

Bombay Sapphire £11.00 Codorniu, Cava Brut £8.50 | £45

Sipsmith £12.00 Villa Conchi Blush, Rose £8.50| £45

Roku £12.00 Louis Pommery, England £15.00 | £90

Portobello Road £12.00 Hattingley Valley £110

Brockmans FI500 Court Garden £130
Edinburg Gin Raspberry £13.00
Botanist £13.00

Hendricks £13.00 CHAM PAG N E

Gin Mare £13.00 Glass (125ml) | bottle

Tanqueray 10 £14.00 Pommery Brut Royal £18.50 | £95

Monkey 47 £15.00 Pommery Brut Rose Royal £20.00| £100

Edinburg Gin London Dry £1150 Pommery Blanc de Blanc £120

Veuve Cliquot, Brut £2550 ] £150

RU M | CACHACA | PISCO Veuve Cliquot, Brut Rose £28.50 | £170

(Also available in 25ml)

(50mi) Moét & Chandon, brut £130

Captain Morgan £10.00 Laurent Perrier Rose £198

Langs Banana £11.00 Dom Perignon, brut £400
Langs Pineapple £11.00
Havana Club 3 yo £11.00
Goslings £12.00
Havana Club 7 yo £12.00
Kraken £12.00
Dictator £14.00
Plantation XO £15.00
Diplomatico Reserve 12 YO £15.00
Zacapa 23 £18.00
Cachaca 51 £10.00

Pisco El Porton £12.00 H ”




CHOSEN CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Avenue T
Bourbon, Calvados, Passion Fruit, Grenadine

Delicious Sour &
Apple Brandy, Créme de Peche, Lemon,

Soda

Flora Dora D
Edinburgh Gin, Lime, Mix Berry Syrup,
Ginger Ale

Air Mail g
Langs Banana Rum, Lime, Honey Water,
Champagne.

Old Cuban T
Langs Pineapple Rum, Lime, Demerara, Mint,

Champagne

Martinez Y
Old Tom Gin, Dry Vermouth, Maraschino,
Orange Bitters

Vesper E
Vodka, Edinburgh Gin, Cocchi Americano

Toreador Y
Tequila Reposado, Lime, Creme de Apricot

Clover Club T
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin, Dry Vermouth,
Raspberries, Lemon

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

£14.00

All Classic Cocktails available upon request.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A collection of cocktails crafted by our Head
Mixologist, each inspired by timeless tunes.
From the soulful depth of Trouble in Mind to
the lively rhythm of | Wanna Get Funky, every
drink blends the bold flavors with the essence
of the music that shaped them. Each cocktail
reflects the spirit of these iconic songs,
offering a vibrant experience with every sip.

Trouble In Mind A lively & balanced cocktail
that blends the smooth warmth of Jack
Daniel’'s with tropical fruitiness and a kick of
spice. £12.50

Key To The Highway A bold & decadent
cocktail that fuses the deep robust flavors of
coffee, fragrant peach, and luxurious
chocolate. £14.00

I Wanna Get Funky A dynamic cocktail that
effortlessly combines the comforting embrace
of cognac with the delicate sweetness of
apricot liqueur. £13.50

She’s A Sweet One A sophisticated cocktail
that harmonizes the warmth of vanilla with the
delicate flavors of pear, melon and lime,
creating a perfect balance of sweetness

& freshness. £13.00




