



Step back in time to the vibrant 1930s, where the heart of London pulsated with elegance, intrigue, and the clinking of glasses. In the heart of this era, there was a place, a hidden gem, now known as Bar 35, that bore witness to the most captivating stories. It's a place where history was etched into the very walls, and secrets were whispered over exquisite cocktails.

Bar 35's tale begins in the early 1930s, a time when London was the epicenter of style, culture, and sophistication. It was a time of Art Deco opulence and the birth of the cocktail culture. With its doors first thrown open, it became an instant magnet for society's finest. From royalty seeking respite from the spotlight to enigmatic Cold War spies meeting discreetly under its dimly lit chandeliers, Bar 35 was more than just a bar; it was a living, breathing time capsule.

Fast forward to today, and the spirit of that golden era still lingers within the renovated walls of '35 Bar & Lounge. A place where grandeur and sophistication blend seamlessly with the enchanting nostalgia of the past. The crimson red velvet seats, reminiscent of the luxurious interiors of West-End theatres, beckon guests to sink into comfort and style.



JUICES

Choose from: Apple | Lychee | Pineapple | Orange | Cranberry | Tomato £4.00

WATER

Sparkling water, 330ml	£3.50
Still mineral water, 330ml	£3.50
Sparkling water, 750ml	£5.00
Still mineral water, 750ml	£5.00

FOOD

TEA | COFFEE

Espresso	£3.00
Double espresso	£4.00
Americano	£5.00
Flat white	£5.00
Cappuccino	£5.00
Latte	£5.00
English breakfast tea	£5.00
Green tea	£5.00
Earl grey	£5.00
Peppermint tea	£5.00
Chamomile tea	£5.00
Hot chocolate	£6.00

(V): Vegan, (Vg): Vegetarian, (N): NUTS, (L): Local

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.
*Please speak to a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%.
*Please speak to a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

BEERS

Estrella Damn, Lager 4.6% ABV Draught, Spain	£7.00
Rosa Blanca, Lager 3.4% ABV Draught, Spain	£7.00
San Miguel, Lager 0.0% ABV 330ml, Spain	£6.00
Inedit Damm, Hopy Lager 4.8% ABV 330ml, Spain	£6.50
Modelo Especial, Lager 4.5% ABV 355ml, Mexico	£6.50
Guinness, Draught Stout 4.2% ABV Can 440ml, Ireland	£6.50
Small Beer, Session Pale 2.5% ABV 330ml, England	£6.50
Meantime, London Pale Ale 4.3% ABV 330ml, England	£6.50
Curious Session, IPA 4.4% ABV 330ml, England	£6.50
Curious Brew, Lager 4.7% ABV 330ml, England	£6.50
Alhambra Reserva, Lager 6.4% ABV 330ml, Spain	£7.50
Noam, Bavarian Natural Lager 5.2% ABV 340ml, Germany	£7.50
Aspall Premier CRU, Cider 6.8% ABV 500ml, England	£8.00

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Diet Coca Cola Zero Coca Cola, 330ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son tonic water, 200ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son light tonic water, 200ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son soda water, 200ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son ginger ale, 200ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son ginger beer, 200ml	£4.00
Franklin & Son lemonade, 200ml	£4.00

SMALL PLATES

Crispy Baby Squid (N)	£9.00
Peking Duck Spring Rolls	£11.00
Cheese Stuffed Baby Peppers (V)	£7.00
Crispy Prawn & Chili Mayo	£11.00
Chicken Coujons & Creole Mustard	£9.00
Ham Croquettes	£9.50

SIGNATURE PLATES

MWH Caesar Salad Romain Lettuce Iberico Crumb Anchovies Croutons Parmesan Cheese Caesar Dressing	£14.00
Add Chicken	£5.00
Quinoa Salad (Vg) Add Chicken Add Salmon	£13.00 £5.00 £7.00
Fattoush Salad with Halloumi (V)	£15.00
MWH Black Angus Burger (N) (L) Tomato Lettuce Gherkin Manchego Cheese Chorizo Crispy Onion Rings	£24.00
Philly Steak Sandwich Beef Caramelized Onions Cheddar Cheese Gherkins Fries	£21.00
Caesar Wrap Baby Gem Lettuce Fries. Choose from: Chicken or Salmon	£13.00
MWH Club Sandwich (L) Chicken Bacon Ham Cheddar Cheese Lettuce Tomatoes Egg Mayonnaise Fries.	£19.00

TO SHARE

Flatbread (V)	£12.00
Flatbread (N) Tomato Burrata Pine Seeds Ham & Rocket Leaves	£15.00
Flatbread (N) (V) (L) Gorgonzola Pear Sundried Tomato Candied Walnut	£18.00
Charcuterie Platter (N) Manchego Cheese Serrano Ham Chorizo Salchichon Olives	£18.00
Grilled Vegetables (V) Manchego Cheese Hummus Sun Dried Tomatoes Olives	£16.00

TAPAS

Basque Cheese Cake

Rich Dark Chocolate | Marshmallows |

Mud Brownies (N)

Pistachio Ice Cream

Fried Ice Cream (L)

Warm Chocolate Sauce

Berry Compote

LIQUORS

Crispy Eggplant (v)	£11.50	(Also available in 25m	nl)
Beetroot, horseradish, yoghurt and mint dip.			(50ml)
Breaded Halloumi (v)	£12.00	Martini Rosso	£8.00
Chili Jam Dip Honey Jack Daniel's Chicken Wings	£15.00	Martini Extra Dry	£8.00
Fish Goujons & Chips	£16.00	Martini Blanco	£8.00
Tartare Sauce & Mushy Peas	110.00	Campari	£8.00
Chicken Tikka Kebabs	£18.00	Limoncello	£8.00
Pulled Beef Loaded Potato Wedges & Chili Mayo (L)	£18.50	Drambuie	£8.00
Smoked Beef Brisket & Potato	£18.00	Benedictine	£8.00
Wedges		Aperol	£10.00
Sticky Tamarind & Chili Flakes Pork Ribs	£18.00	Bailey's	£10.00
		Amaretto	£10.00
		Frangelico	£10.00
SIDES		Amaro Montenegro	£10.00
Fries (v)	£5.00	Lillet Blanco	£10.00
Onion Rings (v)	£5.50	Licor de Cafe Pazo	£10.00
Truffle & Parmesan Fries	£6.50	Nardini Grappa	£11.00
SWEET SENSE		Pernod	£12.00

£11.50

£12.00

£15.00

VODKA

(Also available in 25ml)

Courvoisier VSOP

Hennessy Fine de Cognac

Remmy Martin VSOP

RED WINES

	(50ml)	Glass (150ml) bottle
Ketel One	£11.00	Rama, Tempranillo	£9.50 £35.00
Belvedere	£13.00	El Esteco, Malbec	£10.50 £40.00
Grey Goose	£13.00	La Planta Ribera del Duero	£10.50 £40.00
Crystal Head	£15.00	Pago De Valdoneje Mencia	£11.00 £43.00
		Embrujo, Tempranillo	£11.50 £45.00
		Sierra Cantabria, Tempranillo/R	ioja £43.00
COGNAC		Sobre Lias Syrah	£45.00
(Also available in 25ml)		Cerro Anon, Tempranillo/Rioja	£55.00
	(50ml)	Les Mougeottes, Pinor Noir	£60.00
Martell VSOP	£11.00	Abadia Retuerta Coupage	£80.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

WHITE WINES

Carlos I XO imperial	£24.00			Glass (150ml) bottle
			Rama Viura	£9.50 £35.00
TEQUILA, MEZCA	Δ1		Veritiere, Pinot Grigio	£12.00 £45.00
(Also available in 25ml)	\ L		Embrujo Verdejo Organic	£12.00 £45.00
(a. a	(50ml)		Meinert Sauvignon Blanc	£12.50 £50.00
Ocho 8 Plata	£11.00		Pazos de Ulloa Ribeiro	£45.00
Mezcal Quiquiriqui	£14.00		Mara Martin Monterrei	£45.00
Patron Silver	£15.00		Bourgogne Cote d'Or Chai	donnay £45.00
	£17.00		Martin Codax, Albarino	£60.00
Patron Anejo	217.00	1.1		

ROSE WINES

Glass (150ml) | bottle

Lopez de Haro £9.50 | £35.00

La Vidaubanaise £11.00 | £50.00

Chivite Garnacha £70.00

WHISKY

(Also available in 25ml)

	(50ml)
Jameson	£10.00
Bushmill	£11.00
Jack Daniel	£11.00
Makers Mark	£11.00
Chivas	£12.00
Johnny Walker Black Label	£12.00
Toki	£12.00
Bulleit Rye	£13.00
Woodford Reserve	£13.00
Monkey Shoulder	£14.00
Oban 14	£15.00
Laphroaig 10	£15.00
Glenmorangie 10	£17.00
Auchentoshan Three Wood	£17.00
Glenfiddich	£18.00
Lagavulin	£20.00
Johnny Walker Blue Label	£40.00

GIN

(Also available in 25ml)

	(50ml)
Bombay Sapphire	£11.00
Sipsmith	£12.00
Roku	£12.00
Portobello Road	£12.00
Brockmans	£13.00
Edinburg Gin Raspberry	£13.00
Botanist	£13.00
Hendricks	£13.00
Gin Mare	£13.00
Tanqueray 10	£14.00
Monkey 47	£15.00
Edinburg Gin London Dry	£11.50

RUM | CACHACA | PISCO

(Also available in 25ml)

	(50ml)
Captain Morgan	£10.00
Langs Banana	£11.00
Langs Pineapple	£11.00
Havana Club 3 yo	£11.00
Goslings	£12.00
Havana Club 7 yo	£12.00
Kraken	£12.00
Dictator	£14.00
Plantation XO	£15.00
Diplomatico Reserve 12 YO	£15.00
Zacapa 23	£18.00
Cachaca 51	£10.00
Pisco El Porton	£12.00

SPARKLING WINES

	Glass (125ml) bottle
Codorniu, Cava Brut	£8.50 £45
Villa Conchi Blush, Rose	£8.50 £45
Louis Pommery, England	£15.00 £90
Hattingley Valley	£110
Court Garden	£130

CHAMPAGNE

	Glass (125ml) bottle
Pommery Brut Royal	£18.50 £95
Pommery Brut Rose Roy	al £20.00 £100
Pommery Blanc de Blanc	£120
Veuve Cliquot, Brut	£25.50 £150
Veuve Cliquot, Brut Rose	£28.50 £170
Moët & Chandon, brut	£130
Laurent Perrier Rose	£198
Dom Perignon, brut	£400

CHOSEN CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Avenue T Bourbon, Calvados, Passion Fruit, Grenadine £13.00 Delicious Sour Apple Brandy, Crème de Peche, Lemon, Soda £13.00 Flora Dora Edinburgh Gin, Lime, Mix Berry Syrup, Ginger Ale £13.00 Air Mail Langs Banana Rum, Lime, Honey Water, Champagne. £14.00 Old Cuban I Langs Pineapple Rum, Lime, Demerara, Mint, Champagne £14.00 Martinez Y Old Tom Gin, Dry Vermouth, Maraschino, Orange Bitters £14.00 Vesper \(\chi Vodka, Edinburgh Gin, Cocchi Americano £14.00 Toreador Y £14.00 Tequila Reposado, Lime, Crème de Apricot Clover Club I Edinburgh Raspberry Gin, Dry Vermouth, Raspberries, Lemon £14.00

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

A collection of cocktails crafted by our Head Mixologist, each inspired by timeless tunes. From the soulful depth of *Trouble in Mind* to the lively rhythm of *I Wanna Get Funky*, every drink blends the bold flavors with the essence of the music that shaped them. Each cocktail reflects the spirit of these iconic songs, offering a vibrant experience with every sip.

Trouble In Mind A lively & balanced cocktail that blends the smooth warmth of Jack Daniel's with tropical fruitiness and a kick of spice.

Key To The Highway A bold & decadent cocktail that fuses the deep robust flavors of coffee, fragrant peach, and luxurious chocolate.

I Wanna Get Funky A dynamic cocktail that effortlessly combines the comforting embrace of cognac with the delicate sweetness of apricot liqueur.

She's A Sweet One A sophisticated cocktail that harmonizes the warmth of vanilla with the delicate flavors of pear, melon and lime, creating a perfect balance of sweetness & freshness.